NOM

"Verein Kerzerslauf"

ACPM

Association "Corrida bulloise"
ATHLETIC CLUB MURTEN
ATHLETICA VEVEYSE

CA BELFAUX

CA Centre Portugais

CA FRIBOURG

CA MARLY

CA ROSE

CARC ROMONT

CLUB "A Travers Cugy"

Club Athlétique Gibloux Farvagny
CS CHEMINOTS FRIBOURG

CS HAUTEVILLE

CS LE MOURET

CS MARSENS

CS NEIRIVUE

CS VALLEE DU FLON

FIDES FRIBOURG

FOULEE DU VULLY

FSG ATTALENS

FSG BROC

FSG BULLE

FSG COURTEPIN-COURTAMAN
FSG CUGY-VESIN

FSG DOMDIDIER

FSG ESTAVAYER-LULLY

FSG SALES GRUYERE

GYM SAINT-AUBIN

GYM Ursy

JUGI UEBERSTORF

LAUF + ATHLETIK TEAM SENSE
SC HOCHMATT IM FANG
SEMI-MARATHON DE FRIBOURG

ADRESSES DES SOCIETES AFFILIEES

ADRESSENVERZEICHNIS DER ANGEGLIEDERTEN VEREINE

PRENOM
Kurt Johner
Madame Géraldine Mory

Marc Rayroud

Celestino Santos

Gilles Zwahlen, président

Jean-Marc Gauch
Course a pied
p.a. Mme Nathalie Théraulaz

p.a. Claude Beaud
p.a. Emilie Bossel
Madame Judith Auderset-Peissard

Gérard Colliard
Myriam Scherly

Laurent Progin
Sansonnens G.
Grégory Dessibourg
Jacques Bourquenoud

Mario Hayoz

c/o Laurent Schuwey
Benoit Berset etlYvan Cuennet

ADRESSE
Juraweg 51

Chemin du Mont 22

Case postale 521
Postfach 4

Rte de Reynet 11
Case postale 12

Route Cité des Jardins 13

Case postale 331
Case postale 20
Case postale 7
Case postale 303
Case postale 1

Route du Belvédéere 4

Case postale 48
rte du Coteau 61
Case postale 26

Chemin des Adoux 7
Rue du Bourg de I'Auge 4

rte Prin-Né 1
Case postale 35

Chemin de la Rotta 71
Quartier Bellevue 4

Case postale 68

Chemin des Rapes 18

Case postale
Case postale 721

Rte de Sibourg 38

Chemin du Perrey 9

Guldifeld 7
Postfach 73
Bergweg 15

NPA
3216
1562
1630
3280
1615
1782
1700
1701
1723
1754
1680
1482
1726
1752
1648
1752
1633
1663
1636
1691
1786
1616
1636
1630
1791
1482
1567
1470
1625
1566
1670
3182
1712
1656
1784

COMMUNE
Ried bei Kerzers

Corcelles-prés-Payerne

Bulle

Murten
Bossonnens
Belfaux
Fribourg
Fribourg
Marly 1
Avry
Romont
Cugy
Farvagny
Villars-sur-Glane
Hauteville
Villars-sur-Glane
Marsens
Epagny
Broc
Villarimboud
Sugiez
Attalens
Broc

Bulle
Courtaman
Cugy

Delley
Estavayer-le-Lac
Séles
Saint-Aubin
Ursy
Ueberstorf
Tafers

Jaun
Courtepin



NOM

SPORTING ATHLETISME BULLE
SPORTING CLUB BROYARD
TSV DUDINGEN

TSV GURMELS

TSV HEITENRIED

TSV KERZERS

TSV RECHTHALTEN

TSV SCHMITTEN

TSV ST. ANTONI

TV ALTERSWIL

TV BOESINGEN

TV MURTEN

TV ST. SILVESTER

TV ST. URSEN

TV WUENNEWIL

ADRESSES DES SOCIETES AFFILIEES

ADRESSENVERZEICHNIS DER ANGEGLIEDERTEN VEREINE

PRENOM

c/o Heinzelmann Jeannette
Adrian Aebischer

Guido Bielmann, Prasident

Sonja Aebischer
Waeber Beat
Claudine Clerc
Piller Willy
Roland Buntschu

Zurlinden Thomas

ADRESSE

Case postale 73
Case postale 66
Postfach 293
L&ngenberg 7
Schirgrabe 59
Postfach 210
Freiburgstr. 14
Postfach 62
Burgbuhlstrasse 15
Hofmatt 160
Murtenstrasse 66
Wilerweg 39
Neumatt 19
Postfach 13
Birchacherstrasse 37

NPA

1630
1470
3186
3213
1714
3210
1718
3185
1713
1715
3205
3280
1736
1717
3184

COMMUNE
Bulle
Estavayer-le-Lac
Dudingen
Liebistorf
Heitenried
Kerzers
Rechthalten
Schmitten
St. Antoni
Alterswil
Gimmenen
Murten

St. Silvester
St. Ursen

W innewil



